BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

BOARD LETTER TITLE:

NOTICED PUBLIC HEARING (TEFRA): APPROVE THE ISSUANCE OF REVENUE AND REFUNDING BONDS BY THE CALIFORNIA MUNICIPAL FINANCE
AUTHORITY FOR THE BENEFIT OF HUMANGOOD - CALIFORNIA OBLIGATED GROUP, IN AN AGGREGATE PRINCIPAL AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED
$205,000,000 OF WHICH NOT TO EXCEED $80,000,000 IS FOR PROJECTS IN SAN DIEGO COUNTY (DISTRICTS: 3 and 5)

-Resolution
-Notice of Public Hearing

ATTACHMENTS . -Application
-Agenda Information Sheet
oricnatNG DEPT: |Office of Financial Planning
Approval Signature Signature Verification

gmP—

Chris Herrera (May 21, 2025 11:04 PDT)

Walter 7. de Lovrell (11

G oy

Rizalie Bulante

Rizalie Bulante (May 21, 2025 10:59 PDT)

Br\'ai Albright (May 21, 2025 20:32 PDT)

Joan Bracci

E-signed 2025-05-21 02:59PM PDT
joan.bracci@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Joshua Ramirez

E-signed 2025-05-21 09:01PM PDT
Joshua.Ramirez@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Tracy Drager

E-signed 2025-05-21 11:47TAM PDT
Tracy.Drager@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Chris Herrera

E-signed 2025-05-21 11:04AM PDT
Chris.Herrera@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Walter De Lorrell

E-signed 2025-05-21 11:26AM PDT
Walter.DelLorrell@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Judy Ying

E-signed 2025-05-21 10:57TAM PDT
Judy.Ying@sdcounty.ca.gov

SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Rizalie Bulante

E-signed 2025-05-21 10:59AM PDT
Rizalie.Bulante@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Brian Albright

E-signed 2025-05-21 08:32PM PDT
Brian.Albright@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




